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State Leadership Conference Program Ad 1/6 Page ¼ Page ½ Page 1 Page Full Page 
Career Show Booth at State Leadership 
Conference      

Recognized on Stage at SLC* Opening 
Session as Convention Sponsor and Star 
Partner Level 

     

Tickets/Table to Boots, Buckles and Blue 
Jackets Fundraiser during SLC* 4 tickets 6 tickets 1 Table/8 tickets 1 Tables/8 tickets 2 Tables/16 Tickets 

Listed in SLC* Program as official 
Conference Sponsor       

Reserved VIP seating during SLC* 2 Seats 4 Seats 6 Seats 8 Seats 10 Seats 
Listed as sponsor on Foundation Website      
Logo Placement on Foundation Website 
(Premium Placement and logo size 
determined by sponsor level) 

     

Listed as an Official CDE** Sponsor  1 CDE team 1 CDE team 2 CDE teams 3 CDE teams 
Recognized for a program of sponsorship 
during SLC***  1 Program 2 Programs 3 Programs 5 Programs 

Recognized on stage during June CDE’s**      
Tickets/Table to N. Idaho Shoot for Blue, 
Aim for Gold Fundraiser during June 
CDE’s** 

  1 Table/8 
Tickets 1 Tables/8 tickets 2 Tables/16 Tickets 

Recognized on stage as N. Idaho Shoot for 
Blue, Aim for Gold Fundraiser Sponsor      

State Officer Publicity Photo with Partner      
Local Business visit from State and /or 
District Officers      

Summer Outdoor Leadership Retreat 
Sponsor      

Gift of Blue Jacket Sponsor   2 Jackets 5 Jackets 10 Jackets 
Recognized at Alumni and Idaho 
Agriculture Teacher Events      

Agriculture Education Teacher Grant 
Sponsor      

Listed as a partner in all Foundation 
Newsletters        

Foundation Newsletter Ad (4 Issues/year)    ¼ Page Ad – 2 issues ½ Page Ad – 4 issues 
Social Media Placement on Foundation and 
Association Facebook and Instagram sites      

60 Second promotional video shown during 
each opening session at SLC*      

 
*State Leadership Conference – SLC 
**Career Development Events – CDE 
*** Examples of conference programs of sponsorship include but are not limited to speakers, special guest appearances, entertainment, 
fundraisers, convention sessions, event, award or other presentations, videos, workshops, tours or other items as scheduled during state FFA 
conference. 

1 Star 
$3,500 

2 Star 
$6,500 

3 Star 
9,750 

4 Star 
$17,500 

Distinguished 
$25,000 + 
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